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24 Jens Færløv Flicka Labrador Ålborg S 48 28,82 0,00 11 11
7 Thomas Heimann Luna Lhasa Apso Randers L 48 33,25 0,00 10 10
22 Anne Gr. Thøfting Thor Collie Randers SsS 48 42,47 0,00 9 9
6 Mette Thumand Ziga Coton Silkeborg L 48 44,78 0,00 8 8
1 Malene Bjørnvig Ludvig CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 48 28,19 1 5,00 7 7
17 Caroline Andersen Roxy Cocker Ålborg M 48 39,82 1 5,00 6 6
21 Tove Jensen Sif Welsh Springer Randers SsM 48 44,00 1 5,00 5 5
19 Laila Jelonek Vaks DS Gårdhund Støvring M 48 36,40 2 10,00 4 4
26 Peter Plett My Labrador Silkeborg S 48 38,09 1 1 10,00 3 3
12 Anne-Marie Bloch Uno Sheltie Støvring M 48 45,60 2 10,00 2 2
29 Agnethe Simonsen Laban Boxer Silkeborg S 48 41,37 2 1 15,00 0
11 Mette Kristensen Sisse Coton Silkeborg L 48 57,22 2 19,22 0
3 Jannie Nielsen Soffi JR Terrier Silkeborg L 48 57,47 2 19,47 0
28 Jørgen Plett Raksha Schæfer Silkeborg S 48 69,00 2 31,00 0
2 Anja Borch Maddie Yorkshire T Randers L 48 afm ####
9 Jette Kristensen Lulu Blanding Silkeborg L 48 afm ####
10 Mette Hesel Bailey Blanding Silkeborg L 48 afm ####
27 Hanne Ladefoged Nynne Malinois Silkeborg S 48 afm ####
30 Maiken Bruun Niko Blanding Silkeborg S 48 afm ####
4 Pia Urban Vina Border Terrier Støvring L 48 disk #### 0
8 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg L 48 disk #### 0
20 Nanna Mikkelsen Pil DS Gårdhund Randers L 48 disk #### 0
13 Birthe M. Jensen Dina DS Gårhund Silkeborg M 48 disk #### 0
14 Torben Nielsen Sputnik Sheltie Silkeborg M 48 disk #### 0
15 Henriette Skals Dusty Sheltie Randers M 48 disk #### 0
18 Eliane Bornhøft Monti DS Gårdhund Silkeborg M 48 disk #### 0
23 Casper Christensen Apollo Boxer Silkeborg S 48 disk #### 0
25 Mette Schnedler Nicco Gordon Setter Silkeborg S 48 disk #### 0
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42 Maiken Dreier Karla Cocker spaniel Silkeborg M 45 48,19 3,19 6 6
38 Maiken Dreier Ozzy Sheltie Silkeborg M 45 35,84 1 5,00 5 5
37 Sofie Dencker Zavannah Norsk Buhund Silkeborg Ms 45 49,50 1 9,50 4 4
48 Kaj Pedersen Pepsi Blanding Silkeborg S 45 35,63 2 10,00 0
39 Torben Nielsen Xanto Sheltie Silkeborg M 45 38,56 2 10,00 0
40 Lonni Hansen Molly Cocker Silkeborg M 45 41,87 2 10,00 0
35 Connie Stentebjerg Timon Løwchen Silkeborg L 45 46,16 1 1 11,16 0
46 Tineke Visby Smilla Samojede Ålborg S 45 51,31 1 11,31 3 3
34 Gitte Bisballe Amy JR Terrier Silkeborg L 45 49,85 1 1 14,85 0
36 Ole Nørgaard Freja Cairn Terrier Silkeborg L 45 53,38 1 1 18,38 0
44 Sanni Pedersen Coffie Blanding Silkeborg S 45 56,88 2 21,88 0
31 Gurli Pedersen Debbie Westie Randers Ls 45 75,41 30,41 2 2
32 Hanne Pedersen Viva Gravhund Silkeborg L 45 79,00 1 1 44,00 0
71 Jan Hejlesen Cleo Shar Pei Silkeborg M 45 afm ####
47 Per Jakobsen Simba Border Ålborg S 45 afm ####
33 Sofie Dencker Mille Cocker Spaniel Silkeborg L 45 disk #### 0
41 Kristine Thillermann Alko Sheltie Støvring M 45 disk #### 0
43 Johanne F. Nielsen Sinus Border C Silkeborg S 45 disk #### 0
45 Charlotte Lyrskov Aya Wachtelhund Silkeborg S 45 disk #### 0
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52 Jesper Kjær Emsi Sheltie Støvring L 40 29,35 0,00 10 10
50 Rikke L. Rasmussen Disco DS Gårdhund Silkeborg L 40 37,38 0,00 9 9
54 Inger Drengsgaard Sammy Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 40 38,38 0,00 8 8
68 Tineke Visby Kashmir Samojede Ålborg S 40 43,47 3,47 7 7
65 Karina Pihl Koda Sheltie Støvring M 40 30,91 1 5,00 6 6
49 Henriette Kjær Gogo Sheltie Støvring Ls 40 36,25 1 5,00 5 5
51 Jeanette Borresen Mille CKC Spaniel Randers L 40 36,50 1 5,00 4 4
66 Lone B. Nielsen Nuka Labrador Silkeborg S 40 36,69 1 5,00 3 3
60 Maiken Dreier Baloo Sheltie Silkeborg M 40 37,69 1 5,00 0
64 Karen Skals Jo-Jo Sheltie Randers M 40 47,18 7,18 2 2
57 Tanja Appelon Bastian Cocker Randers Ms 40 44,65 1 9,65 1 1
59 Laila Jelonek Sisse DS Gårdhund Støvring M 40 38,65 1 1 10,00 0
67 Charlotte Lyrskov Sigurd Blanding Silkeborg S 40 40,81 2 10,81 0
58 Lene Simpson Laddie Sheltie Randers Ms 40 46,59 1 11,59 0
56 Lisbeth Helles Floffi Cattledog Randers Ms 40 50,25 1 15,25 0
53 Martha Quistgaard Sofus Beagle Silkeborg Ms 40 56,56 1 21,56 0
72 Daniel Eichler Lassie Sheltie Silkeborg L 40 46,93 1 2 21,93 0
62 Leila Jungersen Victor Sheltie Støvring M 40 afm ####
69 Pernille Wood Obi Wan Border collie Støvring S 40 afm ####
61 Daniel Eichler Nemesis DS Gårdhund Silkeborg M 40 disk #### 0
63 Bent Halvorsen Andrea Schapendoes Silkeborg M 40 disk #### 0
55 Allan Sørensen Chantti Ruhåret Fox Silkeborg Ms 40 disk #### 0
70 Merete Olesen Silver Schapendoes Silkeborg S 40 disk #### 0
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24 Jens Færløv Flicka Labrador Ålborg S 40 25,18 0,00 11 11
20 Nanna Mikkelsen Pil DS Gårdhund Randers L 40 26,44 0,00 10 10
17 Caroline Andersen Roxy Cocker Ålborg M 40 31,53 0,00 9 9
8 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg L 40 36,56 0,00 8 8
6 Mette Thumand Ziga Coton Silkeborg L 40 42,72 2,72 7 7
7 Thomas Heimann Luna Lhasa Apso Randers L 40 42,94 2,94 6 6
3 Jannie Nielsen Soffi JR Terrier Silkeborg L 40 44,84 4,84 5 5
19 Laila jelonek Vaks DS Gårdhund Støvring M 40 34,16 1 5,00 4 4
18 Eliane Bornhøft Monti DS Gårdhund Silkeborg M 40 36,47 1 5,00 0
26 Peter Plett My Labrador Silkeborg S 40 40,00 2 10,00 0
28 Jørgen Plett Raksha Schæfer Silkeborg S 40 50,34 1 15,34 0
21 Tove Jensen Sif Welsh Springer Randers SsM 40 47,00 2 17,00 3 3
11 Mette Kristensen Sisse Coton Silkeborg L 40 59,47 2 29,47 0
22 Anne Gr. Thøfting Thor Collie Randers SsS 40 54,93 1 2 29,93 0
2 Anja Borch Maddie Yorkshire T Randers L 40 afm ####
9 Jette Kristensen Lulu Blanding Silkeborg L 40 afm ####
10 Mette Hesel Bailey Blanding Silkeborg L 40 afm ####
13 Birthe M. Jensen Dina DS Gårhund Silkeborg M 40 afm ####
15 Henriette Skals Dusty Sheltie Randers M 40 afm ####
27 Hanne Ladefoged Nynne Malinois Silkeborg S 40 afm ####
30 Maiken Bruun Niko Blanding Silkeborg S 40 afm ####
1 Malene Bjørnvig Ludvig CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 40 disk #### 0
4 Pia Urban Vina Border Terrier Støvring L 40 disk #### 0
12 Anne-Marie Bloch Uno Sheltie Støvring M 40 disk #### 0
14 Torben Nielsen Sputnik Sheltie Silkeborg M 40 disk #### 0
23 Casper Christensen Apollo Boxer Silkeborg S 40 disk #### 0
25 Mette Schnedler Nicco Gordon Setter Silkeborg S 40 disk #### 0
29 Agnethe Simonsen Laban Boxer Silkeborg S 40 disk #### 0
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40 Lonni Hansen Molly Cocker Silkeborg M 48 39,03 0,00 6 6
37 Sofie Dencker Zavannah Norsk Buhund Silkeborg Ms 48 45,46 0,00 5 5
38 Maiken Dreier Ozzy Sheltie Silkeborg M 48 48,97 1 5,97 4 4
46 Tineke Visby Smilla Samojede Ålborg S 48 50,81 1 7,81 3 3
42 Maiken Dreier Karla Cocker spaniel Silkeborg M 48 56,68 8,68 0
36 Ole Nørgaard Freja Cairn Terrier Silkeborg L 48 54,57 1 11,57 0
34 Gitte Bisballe Amy JR Terrier Silkeborg L 48 56,66 1 13,66 0
33 Sofie Dencker Mille Cocker Spaniel Silkeborg L 48 63,34 1 20,34 0
31 Gurli Pedersen Debbie Westie Randers Ls 48 94,16 46,16 2 2
71 Jan Hejlesen Cleo Shar Pei Silkeborg M 48 afm ####
45 Charlotte Lyrskov Aya Wachtelhund Silkeborg S 48 afm ####
47 Per Jakobsen Simba Border Ålborg S 48 afm ####
32 Hanne Pedersen Viva Gravhund Silkeborg L 48 disk #### 0
35 Connie Stentebjerg Timon Løwchen Silkeborg L 48 disk #### 0
39 Torben Nielsen Xanto Sheltie Silkeborg M 48 disk #### 0
41 Kristine Thillermann Alko Sheltie Støvring M 48 disk #### 0
43 Johanne F. Nielsen Sinus Border C Silkeborg S 48 disk #### 0
44 Sanni Pedersen Coffie Blanding Silkeborg S 48 disk #### 0
48 Kaj Pedersen Pepsi Blanding Silkeborg S 48 disk #### 0
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52 Jesper Kjær Emsi Sheltie Støvring L 39 25,53 0,00 10 10
65 Karina Pihl Koda Sheltie Støvring M 39 26,62 0,00 9 9
60 Maiken Dreier Baloo Sheltie Silkeborg M 39 28,50 0,00 8 8
54 Inger Drengsgaard Sammy Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 39 30,60 0,00 7 7
55 Allan Sørensen Chantti Ruh. foxterrier Silkeborg Ms 39 31,94 0,00 6 6
50 Rikke L. Rasmussen Disco DS Gårdhund Silkeborg L 39 32,38 0,00 0
51 Jeanette Borresen Mille CKC Spaniel Randers L 39 33,13 0,00 5 5
70 Merete Olesen Silver Schapendoes Silkeborg S 39 33,71 0,00 0
66 Lone B. Nielsen Nuka Labrador Silkeborg S 39 33,91 0,00 0
59 Laila Jelonek Sisse DS Gårdhund Støvring M 39 35,53 0,00 4 4
57 Tanja Appelon Bastian Cocker Randers Ms 39 36,06 0,00 3 3
61 Daniel Eichler Nemesis DS Gårdhund Silkeborg M 39 38,03 0,00 0
58 Lene Simpson Laddie Sheltie Randers Ms 39 39,69 0,69 2 2
68 Tineke Visby Kashmir Samojede Ålborg S 39 38,69 1 5,00 1 1
64 Karen Skals Jo-Jo Sheltie Randers M 39 39,29 1 5,29 0
67 Charlotte Lyrskov Sigurd Blanding Silkeborg S 39 34,91 2 10,00 0
63 Bent Halvorsen Andrea Schapendoes Silkeborg M 39 37,34 2 10,00 0
49 Henriette Kjær Gogo Sheltie Støvring Ls 39 39,75 1 1 10,75 0
72 Daniel Eichler Lassie Sheltie Silkeborg L 39 disk #### 0
53 Martha Quistgaard Sofus Beagle Silkeborg Ms 39 disk #### 0
56 Lisbeth Helles Floffi Cattledog Randers Ms 39 disk #### 0
62 Leila Jungersen Victor Sheltie Støvring M 39 afm ####
69 Pernille Wood Obi Wan Border collie Støvring S 39 afm ####

Point i alt 278 64 109 51 54
Randers Silkeb. Ålborg Støvring
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